#### KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

### WELL COMPLETION FORM **WELL HISTORY - DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE**

	Form ACO-1
	September 1999
URICIA	Form Must Be Typed
	September 1999 Form Must Be Typed
2 9 W)	<i>F</i> 74 1

API No. 15 - 035-24284-0000 Operator: License # \_\_4419 Name: Bear Petroleum, Inc. County: Cowley Address: P.O. Box 438 City/State/Zip: Haysville, KS 67060 4290 Purchaser: Coffeyville Resources Operator Contact Person: Dick Schremmer Phone: (316) 524-1225 (circle one) NE Lease Name: E. L. Morris Contractor: Name: Warren Drilling, LLC Field Name: Bernstorf NE License: 33724 Wellsite Geologist: Joe Baker Producing Formation: Arbuckle Elevation: Ground: 1224 Designate Type of Completion: \_ Kelly Bushing: Total Depth: 3950 Plug Back Total Depth: 3942 New Well Re-Entry ✓\_\_oil Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 240 \_\_ SWD SIOW \_\_\_\_Temp. Abd. \_\_ Gas Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? \_\_\_\_ ENHR \_\_\_ SIGW \_\_ Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, etc) If yes, show depth set \_ If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from..... If Workover/Re-entry: Old Well Info as follows: feet depth to Operator: Well Name: \_\_\_\_ **Drilling Fluid Management Plan** \_\_\_\_ Original Total Depth: \_\_ Original Comp. Date: \_\_\_\_ (Data must be collected from the Reserve Pit) Chloride content 20,000 \_\_\_\_\_ Re-perf. \_ Conv. to Enhr./SWD \_\_\_ Deepening \_ ppm Plug Back\_ \_\_Plug Back Total Depth Dewatering method used trucked \_\_\_\_\_ Commingled Docket No. -Location of fluid disposal if hauled offsite: \_\_ Dual Completion Docket No.\_\_ Operator Name: Bear Petroleum, Inc. \_\_\_ Other (SWD or Enhr.?) Docket No.\_ Lease Name: E. L. Morris 11-29-07 12-9-07 Completion Date or Spud Date or Date Reached TD Recompletion Date Recompletion Date

S/2 - N/2 - NE - Sec. 34 Twp. 31 S. R. 4 7 East West feet from (S)/ N (circle one) Line of Section feet from (E)/ W (circle one) Line of Section Footages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner: Well #: 11 Feet Yes ✓ No sx cmt. 3-25-08
Fluid volume 240 \_\_\_ License No.: 4419 Quarter NE Sec. 34 Twp. 31 S. R. 4 Fast West County: Cowley \_\_\_ Docket No.: E-27204

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover or conversion of a well. Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply. Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitted with the form (see rule 82-3-107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geologist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells. Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promulgated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complied with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the hest of my-knowledge

nerent are complete and correct to the be	of mykriowiedge.
$\sim 100$	
Signature:	
Title: President	Date: 1/21/08
1	
Subscribed and sworn to before me this	18t day of Junuary
20 08	<b>.</b>
$C_{1}$	۸ ۱
Notary Public: Shannan Ok	ulara
2/10/00	
Date Commission Expires:	
	I A SHANNON HOWLAND!

Letter of Confidentiality Received If Denied, Yes Date: Wireline Log Received **Geologist Report Received UIC** Distribution

KCC Office Use ONLY

\*k

. .

Name BKC Altamont Cherokee Sh Bartlesville Miss. LS Northview S Kinderhook Arbuckle New 1 face, intermediate ht Se Ft. De 240 3942	Used e, production, etc. etting Epth  Poz mix  Poz mix  RECORD	re space is need the and Datum  Top 2590 2689 2811 2978 3008 3302 3338 3414	Type and Pe Additive 3% cc 18% salt 3/4 of	le by of all sole sole sole sole sole sole sole so
Name BKC Altamont Cherokee Sh Bartlesville Miss. LS Northview S Kinderhook Arbuckle New Stace, intermediate ht Se Ft. 240 3942  IG / SQUEEZE F	eached static level, hy tach extra sheet if mo  Formation (Top), Deping Top of Cement poz mix  Poz mix  RECORD  Type a	ydrostatic pressure space is need the and Datum  Top 2590 2689 2811 2978 3008 3302 3338 3414  # Sacks Used 240 125	Type and Pe Additive 3% cc 18% salt 3/4 of	le by of all sole sole sole sole sole sole sole so
Name BKC  Altamont Cherokee Sh Bartlesville Miss. LS Northview S Kinderhook Arbuckle  New	Used e, production, etc. etting Type of Cement poz mix poz mix  RECORD	Top 2590 2689 2811 2978 3008 3302 3338 3414 # Sacks Used 240 125	Datum -1358 -1457 -1579 -1746 -1776 -2070 -2106 -2182  Type and Pe Additive 3% CC 18% salt 3/4 of	ercent
BKC Altamont Cherokee Sh Bartlesville Miss. LS Northview S Kinderhook Arbuckle New	Used e, production, etc. etting Epth  Poz mix  Poz mix  RECORD	2590 2689 2811 2978 3008 3302 3338 3414  # Sacks Used 240 125	-1358 -1457 -1579 -1746 -1776 -2070 -2106 -2182  Type and Pe Additive 3% cc 18% salt 3/4 of	ercent
Altamont Cherokee Sh Bartlesville Miss. LS Northview S Kinderhook Arbuckle New   Crace, intermediate ht Se Ft. De 240 3942  IG / SQUEEZE F Used None	Used e, production, etc. etting Epth  Poz mix  Poz mix  RECORD	2689 2811 2978 3008 3302 3338 3414  # Sacks Used 240 125	-1457 -1579 -1746 -1776 -2070 -2106 -2182  Type and Pe Additive 3% cc 18% salt 3/4 of	ercent
Bartlesville Miss. LS Northview S Kinderhook Arbuckle New Grace, intermediate ht Se Ft. De 240 3942  IG / SQUEEZE F	Used e, production, etc. etting Epth  Poz mix  Poz mix  RECORD	2978 3008 3302 3338 3414 # Sacks Used 240 125	-1746 -1776 -2070 -2106 -2182 Type and Pe Additive 3% CC 18% salt 3/4 of	ercent es
Miss. LS  Northview S  Kinderhook  Arbuckle  New Grace, intermediate  ht Se  Ft. De  240  3942  IG / SQUEEZE F  Used  None	Used e, production, etc. etting Type of Cement poz mix poz mix  RECORD	3008 3302 3338 3414 # Sacks Used 240 125	-1776 -2070 -2106 -2182  Type and Pe Additive 3% cc 18% salt 3/4 of	ercent es
Northview S Kinderhook Arbuckle  New trace, intermediate ht Se Ft. De 240 3942  IG / SQUEEZE F Used None	Used e, production, etc. etting Type of Cement poz mix poz mix  RECORD	3302 3338 3414 # Sacks Used 240 125	-2070 -2106 -2182 Type and Pe Additive 3% CC 18% salt 3/4 of	ercent
Kinderhook Arbuckle  New Inface, intermediate ht Se Ft. 240 3942  IG / SQUEEZE F Used None	Used e, production, etc. etting Type of Cement poz mix poz mix  RECORD	3338 3414 # Sacks Used 240 125	-2106 -2182 Type and Pe Additive 3% cc 18% salt 3/4 of	ercent
Arbuckle  New 1  rface, intermediate  ht Se  Ft. De  240  3942  IG / SQUEEZE F  Used  None	e, production, etc.  etting Type of Cement  poz mix  poz mix  RECORD	3414 # Sacks Used 240 125	Type and Pe Additive 3% CC 18% salt 3/4 of	ercent es
New Inface, intermediate ht Se Ft. 240 3942  IG / SQUEEZE FUsed None	e, production, etc.  etting Type of Cement  poz mix  poz mix  RECORD	240 125	3% cc 18% salt 3/4 of	es
ht Se De	etting Type of Cement poz mix poz mix  RECORD	240 125	3% cc 18% salt 3/4 of	es
Ft. De 240 3942  IG / SQUEEZE F Used None	poz mix poz mix  PECORD  Type a	240 125	3% cc 18% salt 3/4 of	es
3942 IG / SQUEEZE F Used None	poz mix  RECORD  Type a	125	18% salt 3/4 of	1%H322
IG / SQUEEZE F Used None	RECORD Type a			1%H322
Used None	Туре а	and Percent Additive	es	
Used None	Туре а	and Percent Additive	es	
None		nd Percent Additive	es	
None	None			
ype Acid, Fracture, Shot, Cement Squeeze Record (Amount and Kind of Material Used)			Depth	
cement squeezed 115 sax common			3429	9
cement squeezed 70 sax common			3452	2
250 ga	al 15% DM	% DM 3-		
swabb	swabbed tubing 36 btfph 6% oil from 2525'			
Liner		] No		
				Hamada Marin Sandana
Flowing	<b>√</b> Pumping ☐ Ga	as Lift Ot	ther (Explain)	
Water 440	Bbls.	Gas-Oil Ratio	Gr.	ravity
	ction Interval		RECE	EIVED
Dually Co	omp. Commingle	3425-32	LISAS CORPOR	WILLIA 22.
	250 g swabl Liner  Flowing Water 440 Produ	250 gal 15% DM  swabbed tubing 36 btfph 6  Liner Run  Yes  Flowing  Pumping  Ga  Water  Bbls.  440  Production Interval	250 gal 15% DM  swabbed tubing 36 btfph 6% oil from 2525  Liner Run  Yes No  Flowing Pumping Gas Lift O	250 gal 15% DM 342 swabbed tubing 36 btfph 6% oil from 2525'  Liner Run  Yes No  Flowing Pumping Gas Lift Other (Explain)  Water Bbls. Gas-Oil Ratio Gi 440  Production Interval



ORDER Nº C 32269

Cement Surface pipe

BOX 438 . HAYSVILLE KANSAS 67060

316-524-1225 DATE 12-01 2007 City \_\_\_\_\_ State \_\_ Address \_ To Treat Well \_\_\_\_ Customer Order No. \_\_\_ As Follows: Lease Sec. Twp. County Range CONDITIONS: As a part of the consideration hereof it is agreed that Copeland Acid Service is to service or freat at owners risk, the hereinbefore mentioned well and is not to be held liable for any damage that may accrue in connection with said service or treatment. Copeland Acid Service has made no representation, expressed or implied, and no representations have been relied on, as to what may be the results or effect of the servicing or treating said well. The consideration of said service or treatment is payable. There will be no discount allowed subsequent to such date. 6% interest will be charged after 60 days. Total charges are subject to correction by our invoicing department in accordance with latest published price schedules. The undersigned represents himself to be duly authorized to sign this order for well owner or operator. THIS ORDER MUST BE SIGNED BEFORE WORK IS COMMENCED Agent Well Owner or Operator UNIT **AMOUNT** CODE QUANTITY DESCRIPTION COST 00 00 **Bulk Charge Bulk Truck Miles** Gallons Process License Fee on **TOTAL BILLING** I certify that the above material has been accepted and used; that the above service was performed in a good and workmanlike manner under the direction, supervision and control of the owner, operator or his agent, whose signature appears below. RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSIO Copeland Representative\_ IAN 2 2 2008 Station\_ Well Owner, Operator or Agent CONSERVATION DIVISION Remarks WICHITA, KS

**NET 30 DAYS** 



Well Name & Location	Beag notey 85/8	L Mo	State K	No. 32267 M	Bkdown         Bbl. /Gal.           Bbl. /Gal.         Bbl. /Gal.           Bbl. /Gal.         Bbl. /Gal.           Flush         Bbl. /Gal.           Treated from         ft. to.           from         ft. to.	Type Fluid Sand Size Pounds of Sand  ft. No. ft.  ft. No. ft.  ft. No. ft.
				to		le:Bbl. /Gal.
Liner: Size	Туре & W	L	Top atft.	Bottom atft.	Pump Trucks. No. Used: Std. 320	: SpTwin
Cem	ented: Yes/No.	Perforated fro	om1			
Tublny: Size &	t Wt		Swung at	ft.	Packer:	Set atft.
Peri	forated from		ft. to	tt.	Auxiliury Tools	
		•	•	1	Plugging or Scaling Muterials: Type	
Own Hole Size	e	. T.D	ft. P.B	. to		Gals
		· A)1C	f.		A / C	URTTS
	lepresentative PRESS		T		Treater H. C. U	URITS
TIME a.m /p.m.	Tubing	Casing	Total Fluid Pumped		REMARKS	
7.30					1 locational	11-30-07
-7.00					2 CONTION	14-50-07
-:			<del>   </del>	WAIT	-ON RIG-	
	***					
74:00				PIPE	2 ON BOTTO	ny 12-01-07
:						
14.15				BROA	K CIECULATIO	2N
1125				20.11		
1420			ļ	MIX	Cement 22	5 60/40
14.2	-			<u> </u>	310 CC	
/ / :25			<u> </u>	5.41	AT DISPLACE	And Control
		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			1 Disposition	MENT
1445				Plin	- down	
1:						
:				3hu	TIN	
:						
:			`	_ Cem	ent led	CIRCULATED
				<del></del>		
:			<u> </u>		·	
			<u> </u>		700/	
:					JOB Complet	-6
:		·	<u> </u>		Though Man	
:					THE GIVE	
:				<del></del>		
:					All Cup	7-71
:		,				
						RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
-:			-			KANSAS CORPORATION
$- \vdots +$						JAN 2 2 2008
	·	<del></del> =	ļ			
-:-+						CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS
						MICHIN W

Acid Stage No. ....



Remarks\_\_\_\_

FIELD ORDER Nº C 32314

Coment long String

icia ca	00111011	BOX 438 • HAYSVILLE, KANSAS 67060  316-524-1225  DATE / 2	08	· 07
			<u> </u>	20
S AUTHORIZE	D BY:	BEAR PETROLEUM		
ddress		City	_ State	
o Treat Well	E/	MORR IS Well No//_Customer O	rder No	
As Follows:  Le Sec. Twp.	ase	county <u>Cowiey</u>	_ State	KS
Range		in the state of awards rick to	he hereinhefor	e mentioned well and is
ot to be held liat nplied, and no re eatment is paya	presentations to ble. There will be	onsideration hereof it is agreed that Copeland Acid Service is to service or treat at owners risk, to age that may accrue in connection with said service or treatment. Copeland Acid Service has have been relied on, as to what may be the results or effect of the servicing or treating said wellow no discount allowed subsequent to such date. 6% interest will be charged after 60 days. Tot ordance with latest published price schedules.  In this provides the subsequent to such date of the service of th	The consider	ration of said service of
HIS ORDER MUS	T BE SIGNED	By	Agent	
<del></del> T	<del></del>	Well Owner or Operator  DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	AMOUNT
CODE	QUANTITY	$\theta$	100	90.00
	90	MILEAGE PUMP TER	300	27000
	10	Pumo Charle		1200 00
27100		1 any Comme		200
HIVL	7	INSERT, FLOAT Shoe		285-00
TOPC AP	/	LATCH dOWN BAFFLET Plus	1-00	145
BETTOM	.5	CENTRAILIZERS	65	323
ELLE		CEMENT BASKET	7	170 00
1102	1000	SACT	3 -00	12500
	5_	FRICTION REDUCER	7500	125-00
411)		60140 COSS 280 Gel	880	1100 00
4000	125		25-00	250 00
1001	/0	MUD FlusH		
dan	125	Bulk Charge	125	1562
	120	Bulk Truck Miles 5,5T x 90 m = 495 TM	110	544 50
101		Process License Fee onGallons		
		TOTAL BILLING	<u> </u>	
l certify t	hat the abov	e material has been accepted and used; that the above service was perform	ned in a goo	d and workmanlike
manner (	under the dir	ection, supervision and control of the owner, operator or his agent, whose s	ignature upp	,outo 50.011.
Copeland	l Representat	ive / Cooping	KANS	AS CORPORATION CO
'Station		Well Owner, Opera		JAN 2 2 2008

**NET 30 DAYS** 

CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS



Acid Q	Cement		Acid Stage No
Date 12-0	09-07 District 6	B	No. 32314 Type Treatment: Amt. Type Fluid Sand Size Pounds of Sand
Company	NO EL MOR	i) i [ ]	
Location	Concey	Field	Š Flush Bbl. /Gal.
Casing: Size	51/2 Type & Wt. 1	5.5 New	Set at
	Jype & Wt.		
			Actual Volume of Oll / Water to Load Hole:Bbl. /Gal.
Liner: Size	Type & Wt	Top atft. 1	Bottom atft. Pump Trucks. No. Used: Std
Cem	nented: Yes/No. Perforated fr	omft.	•
Tubing: Size	& Wt	Swung at	ft. Packer: Set at ft.
Per	rforated from	ft. to	ft. Auxiliary Tools
			Plugging or Scaling Materials: Type
Open Hole Siz	ке Т.D	ft. P.B.	to
	$\mathcal{D}_{\cdot}$	./.	1.00000
Company 1	Representative	CK OCI	hermore file, CURTIS
TIME	PRESSURES	Total Fluid Pumped	REMARKS
a.m /p.m.	Tubing Casing	2 0	
		ļ	KUN NEW SIZ 15,5-4
:			to 3487, Shoe It 18,70
<u> </u>			10p at pluc 3468.52
<u>:</u>			
	ļ	<del> </del>	AUN CONTRAILIZERS
<del></del>		<del> </del>	1-4-6-8
<del></del>		<del> </del>	-BASKET ON JOINT 3
1600	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<del> </del>	ONLOC
:			START (ASINIG (Q- 12.130) CM
:			CARCINATO ALL MUR DUNA
: .		1	tor 30 muss
:			Vilma 15-BRIS MUD Fluit
:	•		FOLLOWER DY 125 SKS 60/40 Page
:			1890 SALT. 3/4 90 17-322
:			RECEASE PLUG
:			Wasitour pump + Lines
:	<u> </u>		DISPIACE CEMENT
		ļ	
15:30			PING ACON (2) 1200 PSI
		-	- RECEASED /tecp
$-\div$	·		
-:-		<del> </del>	<i>j</i>
:		<del>                                     </del>	1/1// (200/07)
-:-			- (U/N////
$=$ $\vdots$ $=$ $\vdots$		<del> </del>	RECEIVED
-:-			RECEIVED KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISS
-:-		<del>                                     </del>	2000
: 1			JAN 2
:	:		CONSERVATION DIVISION
			CONSCIENT KS



FIELD ORDER Nº C 32748

BOX 438 • HAYSVILLE, KANSAS 67060 316-524-1225 DATE Jan 3 2008

15 / 57,000c

S AUTHORIZ	ED BY:	Bear	Par	(NAME OF C	ISTOMER)			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
Address				City	·		State	
T		L Mor	Rive	Well No	N	Customer	Order No	
Sec. Twp. Range				County	Cowley		State	Xs
ot to be held lia nplied, and no i eatment is paya ur invoicing dep	able for any dar representations able. There wil partment in acc	mage that may acc s have been relied il be no discount a cordance with lates	crue in connection, as to what make to what will be still b	on with said service hay be the results of nt to such date. 6% a schedules.	or treatment. Copel effect of the servicing	and Acid Service has ng or treating said we ged after 60 days. To	made no repr ell. The consid	ore mentioned well and is esentation, expressed or eration of said service or e subject to correction by
HIS ORDER MU: EFORE WORK I	ST BE SIGNED S COMMENCED	)	Weil O	wner or Operator	·	_ Ву	Agen	<del></del>
ÇODE	QUANTITY			DESCRIP	PTION		UNIT	AMOUNT
21100	1	Pung	huen 7	o Sange	m well			900) 00
4001	11590	~, \		cerent.		k		1870 75
4101	XSmile	o \we-		uck mile	م م م	/ nile		2550
300		54 HO	Renzal		8 /			750.00
<u>'</u>								
					<del></del>			
						7		
			·					
				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
······································					<del></del>	,		
<del> </del>								
1/1/1			<u> </u>		<del></del>			
		Bulk Charge	2 25	$m.\sim$	change		ļ	1500
1/11	459 13	Bulk Truck M	iles	,		*	110	49461
		Pro	cess License F	ee on	Gallo	ons		505.34
•					TO	TAL BILLING		
I certify the	nat the above	e material has ection, supervi	been accepte	ed and used; the	at the above server, operator or his	vice was perform agent, whose sig	ed in a good gnature app	d and workmanlike ears below.
Copeland	Representati	ve Try	- By					RECEIVED CORPORATION COMMISS
Station	Bur	Prop	<del></del>			Well Owner, Operat	KANSAS or or Agent	CORPORATION COMMIS
Remarks_				1,55	DAVA			JAN 2 2 2008
				NET 30	DAYS			CONSERVATION DIVISION WICHITA, KS



And Stage No. Scheeze

Date 1 5				). No	Type Treatment: Amt. Type Fluid Sand Size Pounds of Sand Bkdown
Company	Berr	18-7-	- 15 'SV		Bbl. /Gal
	No Er				· ·
Location	``		1/		
County	purlent		State 7-5		FlushBbl./Gal.
	1			2	Treated from ft. to ft. No. ft.
			16	Set at?	
Formation:	13 RP		Perf	to	from ft. to ft. No. ft.
Formation:		•	Perf	to	Actual Volume of Oil/Water to Load Hole: 4 BB/3 Bbl./Gal.
Formation:			Perf	to	
			-	. Bottom atft.	Pump Trucks. No. Used: Std. 323 Sp. Twin
				ft. toft.	Auxiliary Equipment Bulk Truck 322
Tubing: Size	4 Wt. 31/19	\$	Swung at	221 "	Packer: SZ HV) Set at 322 1 ft.
Per	forated from		ft. to	tt.	Auxiliary Tools
Onen Hole Siz		<b>T.</b> D	ft, P,1	J. toft.	Plugging or Sealing Materials: Type 115 Sacks Class H Com-
		-			& D
	Representativ				Treater
TIME a.m /p.m.	Tubing	Casing	Total Fluid Pumped		REMARKS
10:30				On lacortio	o Riguro
GO: 11			<u>ق</u>	Bulk trend	e on tocation Ticon Annals local hole
:		500	15 BB	Annulas	located DREASURY no Shit in 5000
:			$\cdot \bigcirc$	Tie on to	
:	800	500	4 RAIS	Tubin loc	electruell opersuped up 800# 4 held.
:	1100			Takelino	1100#
:	1500		4,2	Well Sta	ATA TO Less 14 BPM
:	1150		5 BBb	Passure	fully off increase Rate 19/4 BPM
:	(2021)		DBBK	24 BPM	Resta Shut clon-
:	Ç		0	STORY M	rixing goin down hole
:	5000		9 BBb	Sharen in	03 16 PMO 1
:	3000		15 BBZ	03 Ben	n Kerte
:	Vac		アナアロア	3BPm	
:	100=		27 336	9 BPM	DROISURE STERTIZE to Corn up STOR Min
	300±		31887	115 cck	mixed show days 4SIP 100+ VECIN 30 Sec
11:30			9	m desw	truck shot well!u
11:36	Vac.		13 8813	Sign I	
11:37	15007	-	13/4 BBK	Steat 6	sump well walked no 1500th beld
11:41	15004		0		Roasure no flow back,
:		1000			nuntas pressure up 1000 to Rolage packer
:		1400			genze up 1400 to get conside to move
:		1400	12BB1		ate Thore
: ]		700 <sup>±±</sup>	48813	PREISURE	down Increase Rute 1BPM
:		OOF	100015	Incress	lete 12 BPM
:		700	21883	Clack of	Ceneral Shot down, Pall 470:45
12:30	iVDD2#			sat back	
OM: GI	1200			Parcisher	
:				donn	
:		·			RECEIVED RECEIVED
100				Rack up	RECEIVED RECEIVED RECEIVED RANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
:				1	KANEVZIVA
: ]					JAN 2 2 2008
: ]					Mona
					CONSERVATION DIVISION



COP				FIELD ORDER	Nº C	32749
Acid &	Cemer	nt 🕰	BOX 438 • HAYSVILLE, KANSAS 67060 316-524-1225	an 8	2rl	Sterce 20 20 08
IS AUTHORI	ZED BY:	Bour	(NAME OF CUSTOMER)			
Address			City	St	ate	
To Treat Well As Follows:	lease <u>E</u>	L MORRIS	. Well No	Customer Order	No	
Sec. Twp. Range			County <u>Cowley</u>	St	ate <u></u>	
not to be held implied, and no treatment is par	able for any dan representations able. There will martment in acco	nage that may accrue in have been relied on, as be no discount allowed ordance with latest publi	agreed that Copeland Acid Service is to service or treat at a connection with said service or treatment. Copeland Acid to what may be the results or effect of the servicing or trea subsequent to such date. 6% interest will be charged after ished price schedules. or ized to sign this order for well owner or operator.	Service has made ting said well. The	e considerati	ion of said service or
THIS ORDER MI	IST BE SIGNED IS COMMENCED		Well Owner or Operator		Agent	
			By		Agent JNIT COST	AMOUNT
BEFORE WORK	IS COMMENCED		Well Owner or Operator  DESCRIPTION  WHILL TO SHUREZE WELL	Ç	JNIT	AMOUNT 900 000
BEFORE WORK	IS COMMENCED	Panny Cr	Well Owner or Operator  DESCRIPTION  TO Squeeze well	C	JNIT	
BEFORE WORK	IS COMMENCED	Panny Cr	Well Owner or Operator  DESCRIPTION	C	JNIT	
BEFORE WORK	IS COMMENCED	Panny Cr	Well Owner or Operator  DESCRIPTION  TO Squeeze well	C	JNIT	
BEFORE WORK	IS COMMENCED	Panny Cr	Well Owner or Operator  DESCRIPTION  TO Squeeze well	C	JNIT	
BEFORE WORK	IS COMMENCED	Panny Cr	Well Owner or Operator  DESCRIPTION  TO Squeeze well	C	JNIT	
BEFORE WORK	IS COMMENCED	Panny Cr	Well Owner or Operator  DESCRIPTION  TO Squeeze well	C	JNIT	
BEFORE WORK	IS COMMENCED	Panny Cr	Well Owner or Operator  DESCRIPTION  TO Squeeze well	C	JNIT	

Bulk Charge **Bulk Truck Miles** Gallons Process License Fee on **TOTAL BILLING** SION

I certify that the above material has been accepted and used; that the	e above service was performed in a good and workmanlike
manner under the direction, supervision and control of the owner, or	perator or his agent, whose signature appears below
Copeland Representative Tun Kryf	KANSAS CORPORATION COMMIS
Station Rule to	JAN 2 2 2008
Oldion	vveii Owner, Operator or Agent
Remarks	CONSERVATION DIVISION
NET 30 DA	AYS WICHITA, KS



Acid Stage No. 20 2012020

		^			Type Treatment: Amt.	Type Fluid	Sand Size	l'ounds of Sand
Date 1/S	DS DI	urrer 13 M	Regon F	D. No	BkdownBbl./Gal.	•		
 Сотрыпу	Beer	15x			Bbl./Gal.			
Well Name &	No. E. J	INORR	15 11		Bbl. /Gal.			
Location			Fleld	<u></u>	Bbl. /Gal.			
. ,	. 1		~~~~	<b></b>	FlushBbl. /Gal.			
					Treated from			
Cusing: Size	52	Type & Wt	5	Set at	from			
Formation:				to	from			
Formation:			Perf	to	1			
Formation:		•••••	Perf	to	Actual Volume of Oil/Water to Lo	ad Hole:	917	Bbl. KGml.
Liner: Size	Type & W	t	Top atft	. Bottom atft.	Pump Trucks. No. Used: Std. S.	23 80	TΨ	In
				ft. toft.	Auxiliary Equipment Bulk	tende 3	22	
	$\sim 12$	-	Swung at 3	(2.21)	Packer:			**
				tt,	Auxiliary Tools			
					Plugging or Scaling Materials: Typ	<u> </u>	er Clas	c A Con
Own Hole Siz	;e	т. Р.	ft. P.I	3. toft.				-
						75 7		
Connany 3	Representativ	•			Treater Much	A . A		
	PRESS		<b></b>		- Treater - J			
TIME a.m /p.m.	Tubing	Casing	Total Fluid Pumped		RÉMAR	КS		
				~ \	- 1	7	0.5	
15:00				3-	Trop Pull trend	MSIN.	Kizu	
15:30	-	200	1013	Tre on An	whyles poesy & C	REGISLARE 1	<u>up \$00</u>	SWT in
<del></del>			0	Tie ON TO	2 12 W	12.	1	
<del>:</del>	_500_		77488	be juby la	chest slow down	1517 17 131	MKute	<del></del>
	<b></b>		0	Shrang	on you can to	Pull by	K -> Ryck	. I N
1:30			0 0 0 0	JART V	17th tresh with	is on of	Yenuk.	<del></del>
			-3'9'BB	0 /2/6 100	agreed start m	KKY COXY	JA GOV	y dan hob
•	100		5 ha	12 13 Pm	Kuta			<u> </u>
:-	(50		5,715(3)	115PM	0 - >			<del></del>
	5004		13151512	I	Rate.		_	<del></del>
	730		1,7 · (* 1,9)	k 10 sacker	Uplacy dry on	164 GO !	Steright	to Visplaceno
:	700_		$\frac{1}{2}$	-12 13 th	Resta	1 /		<del></del>
	250		5 156515	A BPM	Kork			<del></del>
	(e 50° a)		10 12 1212	1 BLW	lete pressure 1	Raisny		
1:50	1200#		1712121	74 15Pm	stop pump	<u> </u>	·	
1:55	1190-#	The Constitution of the Co	17 BB)	<u>transur</u>	e Stowaling Rele	ese PRec	SURE N	10 ROTURN
			-9	174000 a	whiles ?		<del></del>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
		850	- : 0 0 0 1	telerse p	xchew start R	yversiz o	wt 15	BPAS RITE
<del>-:</del>		(250m)	12-8-81	Sterry	to got Cerreins.	912 hw		
-:		7504	- 31 BB1		erred. 2BPM	Kete		
-:-	-	250	AS ARI	Shul do		Pull 5	toins.	
$-$ : $\rightarrow$			0	Maspin		<u>'</u>		
<del>- :  </del>	17000		-38BK		130' SEL PSCher		tubi.	
$- \vdots - \downarrow$	10004			Hole booker		<b>*</b> 664		
<del>-:</del>	1072				there ont		<u> </u>	<del></del>
<del>- ;</del>	C0034			15 min 9	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			205e
<del></del>				Kulerace K	DRUBURE Pyck ,	in tresul	<	
_ : _ ]				Pall Hob	LOVY	<u> </u>		
3:45				Pull 323	Sont Lett Loca	Tion	RECEI	VED WIDSION
:				0	_,	-	MEDORATI	ON COMMISSION
<del>:</del>				35 Sects	out into Sorm.	KANS	AS CURTON	2008
<del>- :</del> - ↓							JAN 2	7 5000
<del>- :  </del>							JAN	-nnewN
			And the Company of the Company				ONSERVAT	ION DIVISION
							HJMA/	THE THE